
U:\TBS\WebOnly\Members0920Swal.doc 

Talking Book Advisory Committee 
 

 

Pamela Bradshaw, ex officio 

Idaho Commission for Libraries 

325 West State Street 

Boise, ID 83702 

334-2150 

Pam.bradshaw@libraries.idaho.gov 

 

 

Heidi Caldwell 

Lincidaho (Living Independence Network 

Corporation) 83605 

1609 S. Kimball 

Caldwell, ID  83605 

454-5511 

Hcaldwell@lincidaho.org 

 

 

Donna Denney 

Idaho Commission on Aging 

3380 Americana Terrace 

PO Box 83720 

Boise, ID 83706 

Ddenney@aging.idaho.gov 

 

 

Cheryl Duncan 

TBS user 

Pocatello, ID 83201 

238-5774 

Countrydelites@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

Mary Ellen Halverson 

National Federation of the Blind 

Boise, ID  83705 

344-6493 

Raynme@mindspring.com 

 

Amber Kent 

Madison Library District 

73 N. Center   

Rexburg, ID 83440 

356-3461 

Awkent@madisonlib.org  

 

 

Susan Niewenhous 

Lewis-Clark State College Library 

500 8
th

 Avenue 

Lewiston, ID  83501 

799-2395 

Sniewenh@lcsc.edu 

 

 

 

Barbara Nolan 

Coeur d’Alene Public Library 

702 East Front  

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

769-2315 

Bnolan@cdalibrary.org 

 

 

Dorothy Ogden 

Idaho School for the Deaf and the Blind 

1450 Main Street 

Gooding, ID 83330 

934-4457 

Dorothy.ogden@isdb.idaho.gov 

 

 

Nancy Wise 

Idaho Commission for the Blind and 

Visually Impaired 

341 West Washington Street 

PO Box 83720 

Boise, ID 83720-0012 

Nancy.wise@ICBVI.idaho.gov 
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